
Beverage selections



Beverage selection

Champagne Bottle Glass

Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale Champagne Brut $110 NA

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne NV (750ml) $130 NA

Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royal Champagne Vintage $250 NA

Dom Perignon 2006 m.p. NA



Beverage selection

White wine Bottle Glass

Ninth Island Pinot Grigio $50 16

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc $100 32

Tapanappa Piccadilly Valley Chardonnay $120 42

Rosé Bottle Glass

Jacob's Creek Le Petit Rosé   $45 12

Bird In Hand Rosé $70 28

Miraval Côtes de Provence Rosé $110 40



Beverage selection

Red Wines Bottle Glass

Pepperjack Barossa Shiraz $55 $14

Wynns Shiraz $60 $22

Lake Breeze Cabernet Sauvignon $85 $32

Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir $120 $40



Beverage selection

Beer Bottle Glass

Corona $9 NA

Carlton Dry $8 NA

Crown Lager $8 NA



Beverage selection

Cocktails Bottle Glass

Pawn Star Martini 
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit puree with fresh chilled lime NA $25

East 8 Hold up
Vodka, Aperol, Pineapple puree, passionfruit puree with lime NA $25

Espresso Martini 
Espresso, Vodka mixed with Kahlua NA $25



Beverage selection

Spirits Bottle Glass

Vodka Grey Goose 700mL TBA $15

Whisky Chivas Regal 700ml  12-year-old TBA $18

Chivas Regal 700ml 18-year-old TBA $22

Johnnie Walker Black Label 700mL TBA $15

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 700mL TBA $26



Beverage selection

Non-alcoholic Beverages Bottle Glass

Coke $4 NA

Coke Zero $4 NA

Solo $4 NA

Schweppes Lemonade $4 NA

Aqua Panna 750ml $10 NA

Voss 375ml $10 NA

Aqua Panna (Mineral Water) 750ml $10 NA



Beverage Package



Beverage selection – Silver Package $20 pp/ph

“Discover the Silver Package Beverage Menu, Crafted for Unforgettable 
Moments of Refinement"
Chandon Brut, “perfectly seasoned little sparking”

Ninth Island Pinot Grigio

Pepper Jack Barossa Shiraz

Jacob’s Creek Le Petit Rosé

Corona, Carlton Dry, Crown Lager

Soft Drink

Nu Still Water



Beverage selection – Gold Package $35 pp/ph

“Our Exquisite Gold Package Menu, Where Luxury Meets Libation”

Joseph Perrier

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Wynns Shiraz

Bird in Hand Rosé

Spirits, Vodka (Belvedere, Chivas Regal 12 years, Johnnie Walker Black)

Corona, Carlton Dry, Crown Lager

Soft Drink

Water Still (Voss, Aqua Panna)



Beverage selection – Platinum Package $45 pp/ph

“Platinum Package Beverage Menu, Where Indulgence Reigns Supreme”

Joseph Perrier

Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne NV

Tappanappa Piccadilly Valley Chardonnay

Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir

Miraval Côtes de Provence Rosé

Spirits, Vodka (Grey Goose), Chivas Regal 18 years, Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Corona, Carlton Dry, Crown Lager

Soft Drink

Water Still (Voss, Aqua Panna)


